Wednesday C East / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

Date

1/14/15
1/14/15

1/21/15
1/21/15
1/21/15

1/28/15
1/28/15
1/28/15

2/4/15
2/4/15
2/4/15

2/11/15
2/11/15
2/11/15

2/18/15
2/18/15
2/18/15

2/25/15
2/25/15
2/25/15

3/4/15
3/4/15
3/4/15

3/11/15
3/11/15
3/11/15

3/18/15
3/18/15
3/18/15

3/25/15
3/25/15
3/25/15

Time Facility
1/14/15 9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works

9:40 PM Dublin 1

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works

9:40 PM Dublin 1

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works

9:40 PM Dublin 1

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:50 PM North 2

9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:50 PM North 2

9:40 PM Dublin 1

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:50 PM North 2

8:30 PM Easton 2
9:00 PM Easton 1
9:40 PM Easton 2

8:20 PM North 2
9:30 PM North 2
10:00 PM North 1

7:40 PM Dublin 2
7:40 PM Easton 2
8:50 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
7:40 PM Easton 2
8:50 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
7:40 PM Easton 2
8:50 PM Easton 2

Home

RDI Bats

BT4 Jeff Wyler
Black Sheep BT6

Black Sheep BT6
Westbound and Down
BT4 Jeff Wyler

BT4 Jeff Wyler
Eagles
Westbound and Down

Westbound and Down
Eagles
Winking Lizard

Eagles
Winking Lizard
Applied Performance

RDI Bats
Applied Performance
Winking Lizard

Black Sheep BT6
RDI Bats
Applied Performance

Eagles
Winking Lizard
Applied Performance

Winking Lizard
Applied Performance
RDI Bats

Applied Performance
RDI Bats
Black Sheep BT6

RDI Bats
Black Sheep BT6
BT4 Jeff Wyler

Visitor

Applied Performance
Eagles

Winking Lizard

RDI Bats
Winking Lizard
Applied Performance

Black Sheep BT6
Applied Performance
RDI Bats

BT4 Jeff Wyler
Black Sheep BT6
RDI Bats

Westbound and Down
BT4 Jeff Wyler
Black Sheep BT6

BT4 Jeff Wyler
Westbound and Down
Eagles

Westbound and Down
Eagles
Winking Lizard

BT4 Jeff Wyler
Black Sheep BT6
RDI Bats

Westbound and Down
BT4 Jeff Wyler
Black Sheep BT6

Eagles
Westbound and Down
BT4 Jeff Wyler

Winking Lizard
Eagles
Westbound and Down

Page 1 of 2



4/1/15
4/1/15
4/1/15

4/8/15
4/8/15
4/8/15

4/15/15
4/15/15

7:40 PM Dublin 2
7:40 PM Easton 2
8:50 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
7:40 PM Easton 2
8:50 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
8:50 PM Dublin 2

4/15/15 10:00 PM Dublin 2

Black Sheep BT6 Applied Performance

BT4 Jeff Wyler

Winking Lizard

Westbound and Down Eagles

BT4 Jeff Wyler

RDI Bats

Westbound and Down Applied Performance

Eagles

Winking Lizard

Westbound and Down Black Sheep BT6

Eagles
Winking Lizard

RDI Bats
Applied Performance
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