Wednesday C East / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

1/14/15 9:40 PM	Facility	Home	Visitor
	Chiller Ice Works	RDI Bats	Applied Performance
	Dublin 1	BT4 Jeff Wyler	Eagles
	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Black Sheep BT6	Winking Lizard
1/21/15 9:40 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Black Sheep BT6	RDI Bats
	Dublin 1	Westbound and Down	Winking Lizard
	OhioHealth Ice Haus	BT4 Jeff Wyler	Applied Performance
1/28/15 9:40 PM	Chiller Ice Works	BT4 Jeff Wyler	Black Sheep BT6
	Dublin 1	Eagles	Applied Performance
	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Westbound and Down	RDI Bats
	Chiller Ice Works	Westbound and Down	BT4 Jeff Wyler
	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Eagles	Black Sheep BT6
	North 2	Winking Lizard	RDI Bats
2/11/15 9:40 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Eagles	Westbound and Down
2/11/15 9:40 PM		Winking Lizard	BT4 Jeff Wyler
2/11/15 10:50 PM		Applied Performance	Black Sheep BT6
2/18/15 9:40 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	RDI Bats	BT4 Jeff Wyler
2/18/15 9:40 PM		Applied Performance	Westbound and Down
2/18/15 10:50 PM		Winking Lizard	Eagles
2/25/15 9:00 PM	Easton 2	Black Sheep BT6	Westbound and Down
	Easton 1	RDI Bats	Eagles
	Easton 2	Applied Performance	Winking Lizard
3/4/15 8:20 PM	North 2	Eagles	BT4 Jeff Wyler
3/4/15 9:30 PM		Winking Lizard	Black Sheep BT6
3/4/15 10:00 PM		Applied Performance	RDI Bats
3/11/15 7:40 PM		Winking Lizard	Westbound and Down
3/11/15 7:40 PM		Applied Performance	BT4 Jeff Wyler
3/11/15 8:50 PM		RDI Bats	Black Sheep BT6
3/18/15 7:40 PM	Dublin 2	Applied Performance	Eagles
	Easton 2	RDI Bats	Westbound and Down
	Easton 2	Black Sheep BT6	BT4 Jeff Wyler
	Dublin 2	RDI Bats	Winking Lizard
	Easton 2	Black Sheep BT6	Eagles
	Easton 2	BT4 Jeff Wyler	Westbound and Down

4/1/15	7:40 PM Dublin 2	Black Sheep BT6	Applied Performance
4/1/15	7:40 PM Easton 2	BT4 Jeff Wyler	Winking Lizard
4/1/15	8:50 PM Easton 2	Westbound and Down	Eagles
4/8/15	7:40 PM Dublin 2	BT4 Jeff Wyler	RDI Bats
4/8/15	7:40 PM Easton 2	Westbound and Down	Applied Performance
4/8/15	8:50 PM Easton 2	Eagles	Winking Lizard
4/15/15	7:40 PM Dublin 2	Westbound and Down	Black Sheep BT6
4/15/15	8:50 PM Dublin 2	Eagles	RDI Bats
4/15/15	10:00 PM Dublin 2	Winking Lizard	Applied Performance